AE oA spira
&A= PirS%arco
Steam Technology & Solution Course B - e watt Conter

2026 AQV|EeSrus 2 QLY

TATIORANTEOIAE AS U BH QA 201 712 B4} OL{X| BUS Usto D20
o B HY UK L AXILIIS HAYOZ AH7|SALTK(STSC)S M AA[BHD YBLIC,
198242 A|&Q = O 18 232IM' *'*|5|0'| Q1 UM 2025 LU7HA| 19,6000{HO0| =

zuMe.
SH| (2 5
ST L S| Gl VAT 285

STSC 2601 LS 02. 25 ~ 27 249 3¢ 890,000
STSC 2602 |1 03.11~13 243 890,000
STSC 2603 NS 03.18 ~ 20 243 890,000
STSC 2604 NS 04.22 ~ 24 243 890,000
STSC 2605 J|=5EY 05.11~15 48t 5 1,480,000
STSC 2606 LS 05.27 ~ 29 249 3¢ 890,000
STSC 2607 LS 06. 10 ~ 12 249 3¢ 890,000

X412 AEHEY TIEAL 1 06.17 ~19 24 3¢ 890,000
STSC 2608 LIRS 06. 24 ~ 26 24 3¢ 890,000
STSC 2609 NS 07.08 ~ 10 243 890,000
STSC 2610 CHsh by 08. 21 1« 7=
STSC 2611 He Y MQstst 2 08. 25 ~ 26 142 630,000
STSC 2612 gty 09. 09 ~ 11 24t 3 890,000
STSC 2613 HH| g 09.16 ~ 18 24 3¢ 890,000
STSC 2614 LIRS 10. 14 ~ 16 24 3¢ 890,000
STSC 2615 LIRS 10. 21 ~ 23 24 3¢ 890,000
STSC 2616 LN 11. 04 ~ 06 249t 3¢ 890,000

X422 AREM TITAL 2pY 11.18 ~ 20 249t 3¢ 890,000
STSC 2617 by 11.25 ~ 27 2483 890,000
STSC 2618 Ut 12.02 ~ 04 2483 890,000
STSC 2619 Ut 12.09 ~ 11 2483 890,000

* 7| LE2 A ALY ME HAEE 4= AOLRL| FT7H 0| 2HRISHA|7| BERLICE
A

=20 o
© 2 WSS MA: HA0|H, DES 83 i WK0| ORI
[ S2 191142 ABSD, BS0/ 32 B BASY AT

SH0l= 4 HIS0| ZE0 ACH 1L} wg SHEE 25U SMHMKA| MSELIC

SHEATIO|HAATRF 7|&H42 TEL 032-820-3073 www.spiraxsarco.com/global/kr



http://www.spiraxsarco.com/global/kr

